02/28/23 11:05 am HOUSE RESEARCH BJ/JF H0100A58

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 100, the sixth engrossment, as follows:
1.2	Page 262, line 15, delete "\$500,000" and insert "\$10,000,000"
1.3	Page 262, line 16, delete "\$500,000" and insert "\$5,000,000"
1.4	Page 262, line 18, delete "and"
1.5	Page 262, line 19, after "(c)" insert ", and required continuing education training for

drug recognition experts"

1.6